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	Details of the document being reviewed

	Title:
	Annual Report 
	Doc. identifier:
	EGI-InSPIRE-D4.8-1.0-SJN.docx

	Project:
	EGI-InSPIRE
	Deliverable identifier:
	D4.8

	Author(s):
	…
	Date:
	3/5/2013


	Identification of the reviewer

	Reviewer:
	Giuliano Taffoni
	Activity:
	Director of the computing center of IASF Bologna, co-task manager EGI-Inspire


	General comments: The document explains in very details the SA1 activity. Images make easier to understand improvements and activities. Sometimes, including percentage in the text makes it more difficult to read, when possible it could be better to use a table or a graph.
When discussing the objectives (section 11), it is better to remind the reader  that you are only discussing  how SA1 is matching the overall objectives of the project. Otherwise the conclusions appear too weak even if an excellent work has been done.
In section 11 it is better to clarify what has been already achieved and the future work, maybe including some itemization or subsection that separates what has been done and what you’ll expect from next PY. 
The overall document is however in good shape! 

	Response from author: …..




	Additional comments (not affecting the document content)  e.g.  recommendations for the future ……




Detailed comments on the content:

	N°
	Page
	§
	Observations
	Reply from author
(correction / reject,  …)

	1 
	19
	3
	Is it possible to use ARC/Unicore/Globus information systems to make the statistic more reliable? This is a delicate part as I think the integration at least of the Information System may be considered a part of the project, that is actually missing.

	

	2 
	22
	3.3
	Is there any statistic on MPI jobs submission? It could be useful to show if MPI jobs submission is increasing or not.
	

	3 
	24
	
	Figure 8: there is a typo on the picture. 

April 2013 -> March 2012 
	

	4 
	41
	7
	What is the status of the integration of the Information System services?
	

	5 
	50
	9
	When you discuss the “Staged-rollout” procedure I suggest to add a picture of the staged rollout workflow. Also a simplified one can be useful to give an overall idea. 
	

	6 
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English and other corrections:

Note: English and typo corrections can be made directly in the document as comments.
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